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Crossroads

District Superintendent Information
Atlantic
Peter Moore
506-383-8326 
ptmoore
@atlanticdistrict.com

Central Canada
Eric Hallett
613-877-2087 
ds@ccdwesleyan.ca

Penn York
Matthew Pickering 
607-846-2207 
cnydwc@gmail.com

Chesapeake 
Todd Crofford 
301-481-2063
todd.crofford
@chesapeakewesleyan.com

Crossroads
Mark Gorveatte 
765-674-8593
ds@crossroadsdistrict.org

Florida
Patrick Styers
954-829-5089 
ds@floridawesleyan.com

Greater Ohio
Les Crossfield
419-564-5540
les@gowesleyan.org

Great Lakes
Chris Conrad
616-827-9450
cconrad@TheGLR.org

Indiana South
Doug Preston
812-663-6230
pastor.dougpreston 
@gmail.com

Kansas
J Nathan (Nate) Rovenstine
785-841-5446
nrovenstine@kdwc.org

Kentucky-Tennessee
Aaron Sherman
859-259-3209
asherman@minister.com

Mountain Plains
William (Billy) Wilson
307-622-7484
pastorbillywilson@gmail.com

North Carolina East
Jonathan W. Lewis
336-886-7729
jlewis@ncewesleyan.com

North Carolina West
Jerry Lumston
336-889-4694
jlumston@yahoo.com

Northwest 
Wesley Smith
605-440-0926
wesley.smith 
@northwestdistrict.org

Pacific Southwest
Phil Stevenson
916-749-4267
pstevenson8@gmail.com

Northeast
Karl Eastlack
610-366-0310
karleastlack@gmail.com

Shenandoah
Timothy Kirkpatrick
540-212-9487
tkirkpatrick
@shenandoahdistrict.ws

South Carolina
Tom Harding
864-639-2313
tharding
@alivewesleyan.com

South Coastal
Tim Fox
678-541-5050
tim@southcoastal.org

Tri-State
Devon Smith
918-333-3404
dsmith@tsdwc.org

Western New York
Joseph Jennings
716-646-0282
JWJennings 
@wnydistrict.com

OKLAHOMA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY  
President: Dr. James A. Dunn 
201 Silver Lake Road
Bartlesville, OK 74006
okwu.edu

Wesleyan Higher Education
HOUGHTON UNIVERSITY
President: Dr. Wayne D. Lewis, Jr.
One Willard Avenue
Houghton, NY 14744
houghton.edu

INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY  
President: Dr. Jonathan Kulaga
4201 S. Washington Street
Marion, IN 46953 
indwes.edu 

SOUTHERN WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY  
President: Dr. William Barker 
907 Wesleyan Drive
Central, South Carolina 29630
swu.edu

KINGSWOOD UNIVERSITY 
President: Dr. Stephen J. Lennox 
89 Summit Avenue
Sussex, New Brunswick, Canada E4E 1E6
kingswood.edu

WESLEY SEMINARY  
President: Dr. Colleen Derr 
on the campus of IWU 
4201 S. Washington Street
Marion, IN 46953 
seminary.indwes.edu


